



TABULATION OF BIDS

Low Bidder

Landscape Enhancements for VMG Inver Grove Heights SEH No.: DAKOT 157442 Bid Date: 7/22/25 10:30am				Engineer's Estimate \$109,641.18		Lake County Outdoors,LLC 7777 Washington Ave S Edina, MN 55439 \$96,701.46		Clearscape Outdoor Services 175 Old Hwy 8 New Brighton, MN 55112 \$125,347.00		Hoffman & McNamara Co. 9045 180th St. East Hastings, MN 55033 \$127,995.00		Greenscape Companies Inc. 11684 219th Ave N Elk River, MN 55330 \$137,365.00		Urban Companies 3781 Labore Rd St Paul, MN 55110 \$153,375.00	
Item No.	Item	Unit	Est. Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	LUMP S	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$6,519.45	\$6,519.45	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
2	Traffic Control	LUMP S	1	2,152.18	2,152.18	3,256.00	3,256.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	300.00	300.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
3	Coniferous Tree 5' Ht B&B	EACH	14	650.00	9,100.00	412.75	5,778.50	810.00	11,340.00	786.00	11,004.00	900.00	12,600.00	750.00	10,500.00
4	Deciduous Tree 2" CAL B&B	EACH	69	788.00	54,372.00	690.56	47,648.81	925.00	63,825.00	876.00	60,444.00	1,100.00	75,900.00	1,000.00	69,000.00
5	Deciduous Tree 1" CAL Cont	EACH	20	575.00	11,500.00	317.50	6,350.00	275.00	5,500.00	726.00	14,520.00	600.00	12,000.00	750.00	15,000.00
6	Deciduous Shrub No 5 Cont	EACH	111	87.00	9,657.00	100.33	11,136.63	72.00	7,992.00	159.00	17,649.00	100.00	11,100.00	100.00	11,100.00
7	Perennial No 1 Cont	EACH	185	52.00	9,620.00	41.91	7,753.35	38.00	7,030.00	48.00	8,880.00	45.00	8,325.00	35.00	6,475.00
8	Seeding	ACRE	0.1	600.00	60.00	4,267.20	426.72	36,000.00	3,600.00	42,580.00	4,258.00	25,000.00	2,500.00	100,000.00	10,000.00
9	Mulch Material Type 6	CU YD	44	95.00	4,180.00	178.00	7,832.00	115.00	5,060.00	135.00	5,940.00	135.00	5,940.00	75.00	3,300.00
TOTAL BID PRICE				\$109,641.18		\$96,701.46		\$125,347.00		\$127,995.00		\$137,365.00		\$153,375.00	